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   MEMBER STATISTICS:  ACTIVE ACCOUNTS
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IN CITY                           667

MVISD                          622

MEDINA                        19

OUT OF AREA             18

CITY STAFF                40

TEXSHARE                 29

TOTAL                   1404

In City MVISD Service Area Medina Area Paid Out of Area Paid City Staff Texshare
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IN CITY                    675

MVISD                      371

MEDINA                    10

OUT OF AREA             5

CITY STAFF                16

TEXSHARE                 2 1

TOTAL                   1098

SEPTEMBER 2021 SEPTEMBER 2022
IN CITY                           671

MVISD                          602

MEDINA                        19

OUT OF AREA             16

CITY STAFF                39

TEXSHARE                 29

TOTAL                   1376

IN CITY                            677

MVISD                           383

MEDINA                        10

OUT OF AREA               5

CITY STAFF                16

TEXSHARE                 22

TOTAL                   1 1 13



CIRCULATION STATISTICS TYPE
TOTAL MATERIAL CIRCULATIONS 
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Non-Childrens 
53.1%

Childrens 
42.8%

ILL
4.2%

Childrens 
58.4%

Non-Childrens 
37.9%

ILL
3.7%

NON-CHILDRENS         771
CHILDREN'S                    1 189
ILL                             108

TOTAL CIRCS OUT       2068

AUGUST 2022
NON-CHILDRENS          675
CHILDREN'S                        544
ILL                              53

TOTAL CIRCS OUT          1272

AUGUST 2021

Non-Childrens 
53.1%

Childrens 
42.8%

ILL
4.2%

Childrens 
58.3%

Non-Childrens 
37.1%

ILL
4.6%

NON-CHILDRENS         659
CHILDREN'S                   1035
ILL                             82

TOTAL CIRCS OUT       1776

SEPTEMBER 2022
NON-CHILDRENS          535
CHILDREN'S                     430
ILL                              36

TOTAL CIRCS OUT         1001

SEPTEMBER 2021

Non-Childrens 
50.7%Childrens 

45.1%

ILL
4.2%

Childrens 
51.8%

Non-Childrens 
42.5%

ILL
5.6%

NON-CHILDRENS         716
CHILDREN'S                    872
ILL                              95

TOTAL CIRCS OUT       1683

OCTOBER 2022
NON-CHILDRENS          626
CHILDREN'S                     558
ILL                              52

TOTAL CIRCS OUT         1236

OCTOBER 2021



CIRCULATION STATISTICS BY MATERIAL SHELF LOCATION 

OCTOBER 2022

2X2
ADULT FICTION
ADULT NON-FICTION
AUDIOBOOKS FICTION
AUDIOBOOKS NON-FICTION
AWARD BOOKS-TEXAS BLUEBONNET
BIOGRAPHY
BLU-RAY
CENGAGE LEARNING
CTLS
DUPLICATES
DVDS
EASY BIOGRAPHY
EASY BOARD BOOKS
EASY CHAPTER BOOKS
EASY FICTION
EASY READERS
ENDCAPS
EQUIPMENT
JUNIOR BIOGRAPHY
JUVENILE FICTION
JUVENILE NONFICTION
KIDS'  DVDS
LOCAL HISTORY
NEW_ADULT
NEW_AUDIOBOOKS
NEW_DVD
NEW_EASY
NEW_JUVENILE
NEW_YA
REFERENCE
REPAIR
SPANISH
TEXANA
VINYL RECORDS
YA
YA -  TEEN TOP TEN
YA NON-FICTION
ILL

8
283
82
14
0
7
1

66
0
0
0

87
0

118
0

204
187

0
9
3

141
81
86
0

54
0

16
16
1
7

97
0
3
0
0

18
2
0

92
TOTAL CIRCULATIONS 1683

19,885 MATERIALS IN THE  L IBRARY COLLECTIONS 
*Castrovi l le  Publ ic  L ibrary  has 19,885 mater ia ls  ranging from books,  DVDs,  and Blu-rays,  to  local  h istory  books.  

OCTOBER 2022
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MONTHLY LIBRARY REVENUE

*LIBRARY ONLY MAKES REVENUE FROM PRINTS,  COPY AND FAX SERVICES.  L IBRARY FEES APPLY TO ANYONE LIVING
OUTSIDE OF THE SERVICE AREA.  

TOTAL REVENUE         689

SEPTEMBER 2022
TOTAL REVENUE         750

AUGUST 2022

SEPTEMBER 2022

2X2
ADULT FICTION
ADULT NON-FICTION
AUDIOBOOKS FICTION
AUDIOBOOKS NON-FICTION
AWARD BOOKS-TEXAS BLUEBONNET
BIOGRAPHY
BLU-RAY
CENGAGE LEARNING
CTLS
DUPLICATES
DVDS
EASY BIOGRAPHY
EASY BOARD BOOKS
EASY CHAPTER BOOKS
EASY FICTION
EASY READERS
ENDCAPS
EQUIPMENT
JUNIOR BIOGRAPHY
JUVENILE FICTION
JUVENILE NONFICTION
KIDS'  DVDS
LOCAL HISTORY
NEW_ADULT
NEW_AUDIOBOOKS
NEW_DVD
NEW_EASY
NEW_JUVENILE
NEW_YA
REFERENCE
REPAIR
SPANISH
TEXANA
VINYL RECORDS
YA
YA -  TEEN TOP TEN
YA NON-FICTION
ILL

628
4

140
15
1

11
0

29
0
0
0

88
0

123
0

258
205

0
15
0

172
136
68
0

58
0

13
20
1
3
1
0
1
5
2

29
3
0

88

TOTAL CIRCULATIONS 1775

TOTAL REVENUE         649

OCTOBER 2022

2
276
71
18
6
0
0

10
14
48
0
2
0

111
0

41
0

189
80
0
0
1

116
42
36
0

24
15
6
5
0
0
3
7

54
4
0

51

2X2
ADULT FICTION
ADULT NON-FICTION
AUDIOBOOKS FICTION
AUDIOBOOKS NON-FICTION
AWARD BOOKS -  CALDECOTT
AWARD BOOKS -  NEWBERY
AWARD BOOKS -  TEXAS BLUEBONNET
BIOGRAPHY
BLU-RAY
CENGAGE LEARNING
CTLS
DUPLICATES
DVDS
EASY BIOGRAPHY
EASY BOARD BOOKS
EASY CHAPTER BOOKS
EASY FICTION
EASY READERS
ENDCAPS
EQUIPMENT
JUNIOR BIOGRAPHY
JUVENILE FICTION
JUVENILE NONFICTION
KIDS'  DVDS
LOCAL HISTORY
NEW_ADULT
NEW_EASY
NEW_JUVENILLE
NEW_YA
REFERENCE
REPAIR
SPANISH
TEXANA
YA
YA -  TEEN TOP TEN
YA NON-FICTION
ILL

OCTOBER 2021

TOTAL CIRCULATIONS 1232



ILL  COURIER STATISTICS

COMPUTER LOGIN AVERAGES

*UNIQUE LOGINS CONSIST OF PATRONS THAT ARE NOT LIBRARY CARDHOLDERS USING LIBRARY COMPUTERS

OCTOBER 2022

LIBRARY VISITS 

=50 PATRONS
PAGE 6

UNIQUE LOGINS             98

LOGINS                       226

TOTAL                         324

AUGUST 2022

Received 
58.7%

Shipped 
41.3%

SHIPPED                        59   
RECEIVED                              84
TOTAL                         143

AUGUST 2022

DOOR COUNTER       1883

OCTOBER 2022
DOOR COUNTER       1601

SEPTEMBER 2022
DOOR COUNTER       2192

AUGUST 2022

Shipped 
51.5%

Received 
48.5%

SHIPPED                        87   
RECEIVED                              82
TOTAL                         169

SEPTEMBER 2022

UNIQUE LOGINS             63

LOGINS                       165

TOTAL                        220

SEPTEMBER 2022
UNIQUE LOGINS             86

LOGINS                       304

TOTAL                        390

OCTOBER 2022

Shipped 
56.6%

Received 
43.4%

SHIPPED                        81   
RECEIVED                              62
TOTAL                         143

OCTOBER 2022


